:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10187360

Oct 16, 2024 - 09:58 (UTC)

In epoch 318,355 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 193977 - 0.019497465 ETH®
51.00 USD

2 193978 - 0.019529837 ETH®
51.08 USD

3 193979 - 0.019511643 ETH®
51.03 USD

4 193980 - 0.019505484 ETH®
51.02 USD

S 193981 - 0.019520693 ETH®
51.06 USD

6 193982 - 0.065630049 ETH®
171.67 USD

7 193983 - 0.019504266 ETH®
51.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10187360
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/318355
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193977
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193978
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193979
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193980
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193981
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193982
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193983

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

193984

193985

193986

193987

193988

193989

193990

193991

193992

Validator Id

889749

Amount

- 0.019547310
51.13 USD

- 0.019511482
51.03 USD

- 0.019531997
51.09 USD

- 0.019504040
51.02 USD

- 0.019496375
50.99 USD

- 0.019492997
50.99 USD

- 0.019508907
51.03 USD

- 0.019511536
51.03 USD

- 0.019510982
51.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.046141773
120.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193984
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193985
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193986
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193987
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193988
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193989
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193990
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193991
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/193992
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/889749

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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